Ord
1-62
2-63
3-64
4-65
5-66
6-67

FATOR

Tipo
LOBE
FIG
LOBE
FIG
FIG
STEP

0.4

4,56]2,83]1,73]0,00|

Municiplo cda

e i o]
Pl =P
@ £ AMNTA

Elem
LoICF
CoF-D
LoICC

FigA
NoCoF
StNB

CATARINA

PROTOCOLO

8213 - NOV-LV-TOTS-F - Novatos - Livre - Tots - Feminino

2 - PAOLA THOMAS - ACDB - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base QOE
0,50 0,50
1,00 1,00
0,60 0,60
0,90 0,90
0,00 0,00
0,40 0,40
3,40
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS
COMPONENTES FATORADOS
DEDUGCOES (0)
PONTUACAO TOTAL

J1
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50

J2
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,50

3
1,50
1,25
1,25
1,25

CPA

J4 35 Total
0,43
0,87
0,50
0,80
0,00
0,23
2,83

XX XX  TOTAL
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,08

+ 2,83
+ 1,73
= 0,00
= 4,56



